
MFPE Board of Directors

Name/Address Work Personal E-Mail Address

President Amanda Curtis, 1232 East Sixth Avenue, Helena 59601 442-4250 533-9300 acurtis@mfpe.org

1st Vice President Eric Matthews, 613 West Babcock Street, Bozeman 59715 522-6322 600-1550 ematthews74@gmail.com

2nd Vice President Vacant

Treasurer Michelle Wheat, 3860 Kismet Drive, Helena 59602 444-6333 461-6693 mwheat0019@gmail.com

NEA Director Vacant

Governance District #1

Chair Lynne Rider, 117 Waggener Way, Kalispell 59901 751-3844 253-0670 lynne.rider@gmail.com

Vice Chair Vacant

Governance District #2

Chair Christine Kolczak, 4409 23rd Avenue, Missoula 59803 728-2402 546-1811 christinekolczak2004@msn.com

Vice Chair Vacant

Governance District #3

Chair Mike Kenison, 826 West Granite Street, Butte 59701 533-2600 491-2654 mkenison@yahoo.com

Vice Chair Jill Cohenour, 2610 Colt Drive, East Helena 59635 444-5261 431-0912 jillfcohenour@gmail.com

Governance District #4

Chair Kathy Rutherford, 39 Stubbs Lane, Bozeman 59718 285-3224 581-5233 rktr29plustax@gmail.com

Vice Chair Colette Campbell, 180 Tower Road, Belgrade 59714 994-6254 599-0751 only1tigress@gmail.com

Governance District #5

Chair Samantha Harrington, 13 15th Street South, Great Falls 59401 788-3631 sam.harrington.mfpe@gmail.com

Vice Chair Tom Cubbage, 511 13th Avenue South, Great Falls 59405 727-4233 799-1096 cubbage.gfea@gmail.com

Governance District #6

Chair Mark Seiffert, 14 Saddle Butte Drive, Havre 59501 570-6968 265-5844 drmarkseiffert@gmail.com

Vice Chair Omega Esquivel, 713 West Montana Street, Lewistown 59457 366-2199 esquivelomega@hotmail.com

Governance District #7

Chair Laurie Enebo, 160 Scotsman Drive, Glasgow 59230 228-8268 228-4238 laurie.enebo@gmail.com

Vice Chair Jim Johnson, P.O. Box 474, Wibaux 59353 987-6067 twitchy67mt@gmail.com

Governance District #8

Chair Karla Clark, 805 2nd Street West, Hardin 59034 638-2252 665-4226

karla.clark@hardin.k12.mt.us  

clarkk1959@gmail.com 

Vice Chair Bryan Blair, 112 North Earling Avenue, Miles City 59301 232-1377 209-5942 bblair381@gmail.com

Governance District #9

Chair Doug Robison, 510 North 29th Street, Billings, MT 59101 248-9812 850-5562 president@beabillings.org

Vice Chair Tom Fulton, 15 Berg Avenue, Billings 59101 896-5417 852-0147 fulton52@gmail.com

Governance District #10

Chair Moffie Funk, 825 8th Avenue, Helena 59601 N/A 461-6785 moffiefunk@gmail.com

Vice Chair Joe Cohenour, 2610 Colt Drive, East Helena 59635 N/A 431-1144 joecohenour@gmail.com
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